REDITUS SGPS S.A.

REDITUS SGPS S.A.
ISIN: PTREDOAP0010  WKN:

Overview

2024/08/14 14:16:45

Price
0.03 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-14.29% (-0.01)

PTREDOAP0010
RED

Euronext Lisbon
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

0 EUR
PORTUGAL PSI

0.025 EUR (3,999)
0.03 EUR (10,000)
0.03 EUR

0.03 EUR

0.025 EUR

0.035 EUR
0.029258 EUR
67,360

1,721.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PTRED0AP0010&ID_NOTATION=65666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=PTRED0AP0010&ID_NOTATION=65666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc63cb671fe8a17dea53d086c3bf45233f80fabc5f99078b5cacbdfd815fcdb5&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0d1f3c4b38b09b713&time=1723888379&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=292b834e6ab7dcc35ce71e91cc45aaefa25c6695e3d70cedf182c2642463836d&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8475512d3464fefc6&time=1723888379&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbefc182df06bad53b3c9b7ffebcee8ba110622e369aefa719bc7eeb29681ad0&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4c5f68d94e0866d41&time=1723888379&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b4c78d2bed443e896780ab0c0b4df2916d8ecc0ca2f0973bc6a3fc1057bbcd3&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=efabe9cadd8d223c9&time=1723888379&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6bf6c8572d1d8dea4fcfe5fbe0b6d50bfe11381e0f02fe99321602d85ee4043&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2ba7a7ff91d5c1e28&time=1723888379&tool=RSC

REDITUS SGPS S.A.

Details

2024/08/14 14:16:45
Price

0.03 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

-14.29% (-0.01)

PTREDOAP0010
RED

Euronext Lisbon
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

0 EUR

Benchmark PORTUGAL PSI
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.025 EUR (3,999)
Ask (Ask size) 0.03 EUR (10,000)
Open 0.03 EUR
High 0.03 EUR
Low 0.025 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.035 EUR
VWAP 0.029258 EUR
Volume (pcs) 67,360
Trading volume 1,721.00
Number of trades 7
Last size 17,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -58.33% -32.43% -24.24%
Perf (abs.) -0.04 -0.01 -0.01
Beta 3.06 2.20 4.05
Volatility 220.15  189.89  275.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -EUR (-

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for REDITUS SGPS S.A.

0.04 EUR (13,048

0.05 EUR (4,643

0.06 EUR (7,486
0.07 EUR (2024/01/16
0.03 EUR (2024/08/14
0.10 EUR (2023/12/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.03 EUR (2024/08/14)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
London Stock 2018/05/ 18:06 0.108 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 16
Euronext Lisbon 2024/08/ 14:16 0.03 EUR 0.00 7
14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=65666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025484
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025484

REDITUS SGPS S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
REDITUS

Rua Pedro Nunes - 1050-169 Lisboa
Telefon: 35121 352 45 50
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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